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VBET League
2022/23 29th round, Match #226

Monday, 29.05.2023, 15:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 23°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv

3 : 0

«Veres» Rivne

1 Bushchan Georgii
5 Sydorchuk Sergii (C)
7 Kabaiev Vladyslav
15 Ramirez
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
25 Diachuk Maksym
29 Buialskii Vitalii
34 Syrota Oleksandr
44 Dubinchak Vladyslav
77 Benito

Substitutes
35 Neshcheret Ruslan
3 Bol Anton
8 Shepelev Volodymyr
9 Parris Kaheem Anthony
10 Shaparenko Mykola
14 Yatsyk Oleksandr
19 Garmash Denys
23 Malysh Navin
24 Tymchyk Oleksandr
37 Tsarenko Anton
91 Voloshyn Nazar
92 Ramadani Reshat

Coach
Shovkovskyi Oleksandr

47 Kohut Bohdan (C)
39 Balan Denys
95 Kurko Vasyl
3 Vovchenko Semen
2 Hahun Roman
10 Klots Dmytro
29 Kucherov Valerii
7 Bliznichenko Andrii
25 Sharai Stanislav
17 Pasich Hennadii
89 Haiduchyk Mykola

Substitutes
78 Korkodym Arsenii
18 Matkobozhyk Oleksandr
19 Khondak Danyil
99 Kvasnyi Mykola
15 Lebedenko Oleksandr
24 Shukh Dmytro
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
8 Hodia Dmytro
77 Sharai Vladyslav
9 Shestakov Mykhailo
33 Vadovskyi Maksym
71 Protasevych Mykhailo

Coach
Virt Yurii

Referee:
Shurman Denys
Assistant 1:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
Assistant 2:
Nyzhnyk Viktor
4th Official:
Blavatskyi Roman
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii

Delegate:
Karapetian Eduard
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VBET League, 2022/23, 29th round, Match #226
Monday, 29.05.2023, 15:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 23°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv 3 : 0 «Veres» Rivne
5 Sydorchuk Sergii 26'

25 Diachuk Maksym 38'

77 Benito
24 Tymchyk Oleksandr 46'

15 Ramirez 49'

56' 25 Sharai Stanislav
15 Lebedenko Oleksandr

7 Kabaiev Vladyslav
91 Voloshyn Nazar 65'

15 Ramirez
19 Garmash Denys 65'

66' 7 Bliznichenko Andrii
77 Sharai Vladyslav

66' 89 Haiduchyk Mykola
9 Shestakov Mykhailo

73' 10 Klots Dmytro
8 Hodia Dmytro

73' 17 Pasich Hennadii
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii

18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
10 Shaparenko Mykola 77'

29 Buialskii Vitalii
37 Tsarenko Anton 77'

10 Shaparenko Mykola 83'

87' 9 Shestakov Mykhailo

19 Garmash Denys 89'

91 Voloshyn Nazar 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


